
Northwest Warriors Basketball 2016-17   (v7)

Date Time Opponent (levels) Location

Thr Oct 27 TBD Nationals Tip Off (V) Springfield MO

Sat Oct 29 TBD Nationals Tip Off (V) Springfield MO

Sat Nov 5 4:00 PM Heart for Christ Panthers Louisville (JH,JV,V) Cornerstone Baptist Academy 10701 E 56th St, Indpls 46235

Fri Nov 11 6:30 PM Columbus Hawks (12Ub, 12Ua, JH) Foundation for Youth,  405 Hope Ave. Columbus IN

Fri Nov 11 6:10 PM CT MCHC Matchplay: IL Crusaders (V) Southland Center, Lynwood IL

Sat Nov 12 11:40 PM CT MCHC Matchplay: IL Impact; Rockford (V) Southland Center, Lynwood IL

Thu Nov 17 6:00 PM Noblesville Lions (JH,JV,V) Colonial Christian

Thr Nov 24 Thanksgiving

Sat Nov 26 2:00 PM Horizon Christian (JHb, JHa,V) Traders Point Christian Acadamy 

Fri Dec 2 6:20 PM Crossroads Clash (JV, V) Ivy Tech, Noblesville

Sat Dec 3 TBD Crossroads Clash (12U, JH, JV, V) Jonathon Byrd FH, Westfield

Sat Dec 10 10:00 AM Goldn Eagles/St Louis Blues RR (V, JV, 12U; V, JV, JH, 12U) Colonial Christian (hosted by Golden Eagles)

Sat Dec 17 TBD Cincy T'Blazers  (12U,JH,JV,V), Lions (12U) Noblesville TBD

Tue Dec 20 6:00 PM Father-Son/Alumni game Traders Point Christian Academy

Christmas break

Fri Jan 6 6:00 PM Living Water Marlins (12U, JH, JV) Capital Sports Ctr 1915 Gladden Rd, Plainfield IN 

Fri Jan 6 8:40 PM MCHC Matchplay II:  Quincy (V) Jonathon Byrd FH, Westfield

Sat Jan 7 11:40 AM MCHC Matchplay II: SWSHA ; Lakeshore (V) Jonathon Byrd FH, Westfield

Sat Jan 14 5:00 PM Columbus Hawks (12Ub, 12Ua, JV) Traders Point Christian Academy

Fri Jan 20 4:00 PM Wildcats (12Ub, 12Ua, JH, JV, V) Gathering Place, Greenwood

Sat Jan 21 TBD Ft Wayne Guard Invitational (12U, JH, JV) Spiece Fieldhouse, Ft. Wayne

Fri Jan 27 TBD MCHC Conference Championships (V) Trinity Christian - Palos Heights IL

Sat Jan 28 TBD MCHC Conference Championships (V) Trinity Christian - Palos Heights IL

Sat Jan 28 2:00 PM Kokomo KASH (12Ub, JH, JV) Morning Star Church, Kokomo 

Fri Feb 3 6:00 PM TPCA (JV,V) Traders Point Christian Academy

Fri Feb 10 TBD ICBA State Tournament (JH, JV, V) Jonathan Byrd Fieldhouse, Westfield

Sat Feb 11 TBD ICBA State Tournament (JH, JV, V) Jonathan Byrd Fieldhouse, Westfield

Fri Feb 17 6:00 PM Columbus Hawks (12U) Foundation for Youth,  405 Hope Ave. Columbus IN

Sat Feb 18 2:00 PM FW Guard (JV, 12U); Indiana Crusaders (V) Traders Point Christian Academy

Thr Feb 23 TBA Regional National Qualifier (12U,JH,JV,V) Jonathan Byrd Fieldhouse, Westfield

Fri Feb 24 TBA Regional National Qualifier (12U,JH,JV,V) Jonathan Byrd Fieldhouse, Westfield

Sat Feb 25 TBA Regional National Qualifier (12U,JH,JV,V) Jonathan Byrd Fieldhouse, Westfield

Mon Mar 13-17 TBA Nationals (12U, JH, JV, V) Springfield MO

Fri Apr 7 6:00 PM Banquet College Park Church Ministry Center

Changes from the 9 January 2017 website schedule are highlighted in red 14 February 2017 Website Version


